Access Products Division
Access Catalogue_R 2005  7/21/05  2:28 PM  Page 1
The Company
C
O
N
T
E

(Page 2)
Make up panels less than 300mm are joined to the adjacent panel.
How to Order Flooring
F
L
O
O
R
IN
G
Access Catalogue_R 2005  7/21/05  2:28 PM  Page 6
Webplate/Webmesh
5
WEBMESH
Webmesh is a composite comprising grating with a light gauge mesh
welded to the underside to prevent tools and small objects from falling
through the grating. Complies with AS 1657-1992 paragraph 3.3.1.1
Material Product Floor/ Grating Weight Span at 4kPa UDL
Treadplate Untreated 5mm
Thickness Kg/sqm Deflection
STEEL WP3-E255MP* 3mm E255MP* 44.49 1390mm
WP5-E325MP* 5mm E325MP* 64.78 1625mm
ALUMINIUM WP3-E255AP* 3mm E255AP* 16.21 1100mm
WP5-E325AP* 5mm E325AP* 23.21 1350mm
WEBPLATE
Webplate is a composite flooring comprising floorplate welded to the top of grating.
Any grating pattern from page 2 can be combined with any floorplate thickness.
We recommend E pattern grating (similar to F pattern but with cross rods at 100mm centres).
Other combinations of hit and miss cross rod firings can be supplied if required.
Webplate is available in steel and aluminium in the following combinations:
Where * indicates Treatment. Refer to Options on page 3 and Examples of Coding on page 4.
1. Choose the product type required by reference to the recommendations
shown above.
or
Choose a grating by using the pattern choices on page 2 and choose an
appropriate Load Bar from the Load/Deflection Table on page 6 & 7.
2. Add the Options on page 3.
3. Nominate the required thickness of the floorplate.
Examples:
WP3-E255MPG
1/1500 x 4500 span (in 1 piece)
WP5-A325MPU
2/3000 x 750 span (each in 4 pieces)
WP8-E405MPB
All as per drawing supplied.
How to Order Webplate
How to Order Webmesh
1. Select a grating from the pattern choices on page 2 and choose an
appropriate Load Bar from the Load/Deflection Table on page 6 & 7.
2. Add the Options on page 3.
3. Prefix your choice WM-
Examples:
WM-A255MPG
1/1205 x 3500 span
WM-A325MPU
2/2500 x 750 span (each in 2 pieces)
WM-C405MPB
All as per drawing supplied.
The standard mesh supplied is a flattened Expanded Metal
LM1615*** SWM 12mm x LWM 30mm.
F
L
O
O
R
IN
G
Access Catalogue_R 2005  7/21/05  2:28 PM  Page 7
Steel Grating
Load/Deflection Table
6
F
L
O
O
R
IN
G
Pr
od
uc
t
M
as
s
kg
/m
2
Lo
ad
 B
ar
Siz
e
C203MP* 20x3 14.3 U 34 19 12 8 6 5 3 2 980
D 1.8 3.2 5 7.2 9.8 12.9 20.1 29
F205MP* 20x5 18.2 U 36 20 13 9 6 5 3 2 1010
D 1.8 3.2 5 7.2 9.8 12.9 20.1 29
A203MP* 20x3 18.2 U 45 25 16 11 8 6 4 3 2 1060
D 1.8 3.2 5 7.2 9.8 12.9 20.1 29 39.4
C205MP* 20x5 22.2 U 56 32 20 14 10 8 5 3 2 1120
D 1.8 3.2 5 7.2 9.8 12.8 20.1 28.9 39.4
C253MP* 25x3 17.3 U 53 30 19 13 10 7 5 3 2 1170
D 1.4 2.6 4 5.8 7.9 10.3 16.1 23.2 31.5
D253MP* 25x3 19.8 U 53 30 19 13 10 7 5 3 2 1170
D 1.4 2.6 4 5.8 7.9 10.3 16.1 23.2 31.5
A205MP* 20x5 28.7 U 74 42 27 18 13 10 6 4 3 1200
D 1.8 3.2 5 7.2 9.8 12.8 20.1 28.9 39.4
F255MP* 25x5 21.5 U 56 32 20 14 10 8 5 3 2 1200
D 1.4 2.6 4 5.8 7.8 10.2 16.0 23.1 31.5
C255MS* 25x5 25.8 U 70 39 24 17 13 9 6 4 3 1225
D 1.6 2.9 4.5 6.5 8.8 11.5 18.0 25.9 35.3
A253MP* 25x3 22.2 U 70 39 25 17 13 10 6 4 3 2 1250
D 1.4 2.6 4 5.8 7.8 10.3 16.0 23.1 31.5 41.2
B253MP* 25x3 24.7 U 70 39 25 17 13 10 6 4 3 2 1250
D 1.4 2.6 4 5.8 7.8 10.3 16.0 23.1 31.5 41.2
C255MP* 25x5 27.1 U 88 49 31 22 16 12 8 5 4 3 1320